
TO:  Finance Committee

 Municipal Services Committee

 Utilities Committee

The Department of Public Works recommends that the following described work:

Unit O-20 Sanitary and Storm Sewer CIPP Lining

Be awarded to:  

Name:  Visu-Sewer, Inc.

Address:  W230 N4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

In the amount of :

With a 5.0% % contingency of :

For a project total not to exceed :

In an amount Not To Exceed :

Budget:

Estimate:  

Committee Date:

Council Date: 04/22/20

C I T Y   O F   A P P L E T O N
Department of Public Works

MEMORANDUM

$628,850.00

SUBJECT: Award of Contract

**  OR  **

$31,450.00

$660,300.00

$584,394.00

$580,000.00

04/22/20

4/14/2020
H:\Projects\2020\Unit O-20 Contract Award Form.xlsx



BID TABULATION

ITEM DESCRIPTION Quantity Units Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1. Pierce Park - Prospect Av to 131' ne/o Pine St  (29-4 to 29-6) 1 lump sum $83,500.00 $83,500.00 $72,930.00 $72,930.00 $330,000.00 $330,000.00

221' - 36" Sanitary Sewer Lining

2. Pierce Park - Prospect Av to 131' ne/o Pine St  (29-6 to 29-2) 1 lump sum $144,000.00 $144,000.00 $126,390.00 $126,390.00 $108,000.00 $108,000.00

383' - 36" Sanitary Sewer Lining

3. Pierce Park - Prospect Av to 131' ne/o Pine St  (29-2 to 26-6) 1 lump sum $253,500.00 $253,500.00 $223,080.00 $223,080.00 $155,000.00 $155,000.00

676' - 36" Sanitary Sewer Lining

4. Esmnt n/o River Rd - River Rd to 50' n/o River Rd 1 lump sum $11,750.00 $11,750.00 $25,500.00 $25,500.00 $16,700.00 $16,700.00

50' - 18" Storm Sewer Lining

5. Esmnt Cherry Ct n/leg - w/o east leg to west leg 1 lump sum $13,250.00 $13,250.00 $19,910.00 $19,910.00 $13,400.00 $13,400.00

181' - 12" Storm Sewer Lining

6. Esmnt Cherry Ct - Cherry Ct to Creek 1 lump sum $15,750.00 $15,750.00 $22,885.00 $22,885.00 $21,800.00 $21,800.00

199' - 15" Storm Sewer Lining

7. Esmnt Ravina Pl - 315' w/o Memorial Dr (e/s) to 115' w/o Ravina Pl 1 lump sum $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $18,600.00 $18,600.00 $13,150.00 $13,150.00

155' - 12" Storm Sewer Lining

8. Esmnt Ravina Pl - Memorial Dr to West to Ravine 1 lump sum $33,000.00 $33,000.00 $91,500.00 $91,500.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

183' - 30" Storm Sewer Lining

9. Lateral Inspections 12 each $1,150.00 $13,800.00 $500.00 $6,000.00 $575.00 $6,900.00

10. Lateral Reinstates 12 each $25.00 $300.00 $500.00 $6,000.00 $200.00 $2,400.00

11. Spot Repairs 4 ea. $3,000.00 $12,000.00 $5,000.00 $20,000.00 $3,575.00 $14,300.00

12. Railroad Coordination & Permitting 1 lump sum $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

13. F&I 6' Diameter Manhole 1 lump sum $22,055.00 $22,055.00 $22,050.00 $22,050.00 $33,000.00 $33,000.00

14. Abandon Manhole 1 lump sum $6,875.00 $6,875.00 $8,250.00 $8,250.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00

15. F&I Sanitary Manhole Casting 3 ea. $1,100.00 $3,300.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00 $1,000.00 $3,000.00

16. Inlet/Manhole Protection 7 ea. $110.00 $770.00 $100.00 $700.00 $140.00 $980.00

$628,850.00 $795,630.00$671,795.00

Visu-Sewer, Inc. Michels Pipe Services

Sanitary Sewer (CIPP) Lining

Unit O-20

April 13, 2020

Granite Inliner, LLC

CITY OF APPLETON O-20 1 of  1


